$9,995
MP614-STD STD
WCA3 STD
STD
STD
$9,995
MP614-STD STD
WCA3 STD

Note 21
N/C
SOBAA N/C
STD
□ □
□
□
STD
□ □
□
□
N/C
□ □
□ □
N/C
□ 16" (SODN16) □ 18" (SODN18) □ 19" (SODN19)
ADJUSTABLE SEAT DEPTH RANGE BETWEEN 15" AND 19"
□ 12"  (SODN12) 15"   (SODN15)
□ 15" (SODN15)
□ 11"  (SODN11) 14"   (SODN14)
PEDIATRIC ADJUSTABLE SEAT DEPTH RANGE BETWEEN 10" AND 16"
□ 10"  (SODN10) 13"   (SODN13)   16"  (SODN16)
□ 12"  (SOWN12) 15"   (SOWN15)
 16"  (SOWN16)□ 11"  (SOWN11) 14"   (SOWN14)
SWITCH ACTIVATION HAND MOUNT
Switch Installation:           □   TSML (Install Switch on LH side)              □   TSMR (Install Switch on RH side)
□ Multiple Actuator activation through R-net Electronics or Specialty Controls (E2311)
Requires the multiple Actuator Controller (MAC)
Requires the R-net PM (ECR120) Fully Expandable Controller, and the multiple Actuator Controller (MAC)
□ 4-Way Push Button Switch         -          □  User Activation          □  Attendant Activation
□ 5-Way Push Button Switch         -          □  User Activation          □  Attendant Activation
□ 4-Way Toggle Switch  (Up to 4 Activations)        -          □  User Activation          □  Attendant Activation
□ Triple Toggle Switch  (Up to 5 Activations)        -          □  User Activation          □  Attendant Activation
Please select one activation and position from the list bellow
□ 16"  (SOWN16) 18"   (SOWN18)
□ Please Select one:  □ 86°   □ 90°   □ 94°   □ 98°   □ 102°   □ 106°   □ 110°   □ 114°   □ 118°   □ 122°
20"  (SOWN20S)
PEDIATRIC ADJUSTABLE SEAT WIDTH RANGE BETWEEN 10" AND 16"
□ SOWN10-13 (Seat to Floor Height increases by 1")
□ 17" (SODN17)
□ 15"  (SOWN15) 17"   (SOWN17)  19"  (SOWN19S)
STANDARD ADJUSTABLE SEAT WIDTH RANGE BETWEEN 15" AND 20"
□ SOWN15-20-19 (Width adjustment from 15" to 20" with a maximum Depth of 19" )
PRE-SET SEAT ANGLE (For Non-Reclining Backs)
□ SOWN14-16 (The center seat pan configuration is different than the 10" - 13" range)
□ 10"  (SOWN10) 13"   (SOWN13)
      □  16    (SODN16)       □  18    (SODN18)                 □  19    (SODN19)  □ 15   (SODN15) □  17    (SODN17)
Specifications are subject to change without notice.  Copyright @ 2009, Amylior Inc. (December 2009) ALLTRACK P4 - MWD RWD (Rev. 2)
Page 4 of 7
□ 15"  (SOBH15)         □ 18"  (SOBH18)
□ 16"  (SOBH16)      □ 19"  (SOBH19)
□ 17"  (SOBH17) 23     □ 20"  (SOBH20)
Note 22
Note 23
STDB STD
STDBO -$50
$195
STDSB 24 N/C
STDSBO -$100
$295
Note 24
□16"  (SOBCH16) 25
□18"  (SOBCH18)
□20"  (SOBCH20)
SOAFBPFLH STD
SOAFBPFRH STD
SOAFBPDLH STD
SOAFBPDRH STD
SOAFBFLH N/C
SOAFBFRH N/C
□ 12"  (SOBCH12)
□
It is recommended to use the Contour Back Support option with the power or manual reclines (SAPRX, SAPTPRX and ADDMR)
Note 25
With a power or manual recline, the minimum back support shell height is 16".
The space between the bottom of the back and the seat pan is 2" to 3" with a fixed back and 6" to 7" with a recline
□ Omission of the Standard Back Support for Non-Reclining Backs                                                                 (CREDIT)□
14"  (SOBCH14)
BACK SUPPORT HEIGHT (SHELL)
□ 10"  (SOBCH10)
□
This back cane height is not available with power options and some specialty controls.
17" is the minimum back cane height required with a power or manual recline.
BACK SUPPORT (For Reclining back options)
Standard back support 10" to 20" Wide with a maximum shell height of 20" (For Non-Reclining Backs)
□ 13"  (SOBH13) □ 22"  (SOBH22)
□ 14"  (SOBH14)
BACK CANE HEIGHT (This only considers the useful straight portion, and you must consider +3" to the top of the push handles for the total height)
□ 12"  (SOBH12) 22 □ 21"  (SOBH21)
□ Pediatric Flip-Back Cantilever - Desk Length Left Side (Height Adjustable from 6" to 22" in 1" increments)□
□
Pediatric Flip-Back Cantilever - Full Length Right Side (Height Adjustable from 6" to 22" in 1" increments)
ARMRESTS